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33.53 mm
33.59 mm

����6.08 mm
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600.00 mm

800.00 mm

600.00 mm

800.00 mm

Installation Instructions

   Care Details

Plumbers, please ensure a copy of the installation instruction is left with the end user for future reference. 
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Screws

DOUBLE FLANGE
Double Towel Rails

Single Towel Rails

600mm

800mm

600mm

800mm

6mm

10mm

32mm 32mm

BRICK PLASTER

Allen Key

Grub Screw

Wall Toggles

Mounting 
Plate

Wall 
Plugs

Horizontal Holes

Vertical Holes

Mark Out hole locations. If mounting a Double Flange 
Accessory ensure correct Pitch. Vertical or Hiorizontal 
Mounting holes can be used.


